236
HBM
An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2015 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/15   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
w
w
w
.ricelake.com
   |   Phone:  800-472-6703
Dimensions
RATED CAPACITY A1 A2 A3 A4 B C D E F G H I
lb/inches
500-5000 1/2-20 UNF-2B .62 .53 .53 1.21 1.19 5.12 1.00 3.00 .50 2.85 1.120
kg/mm
453.6-2268 1/2-20 UNF-2B 15.8 13.5 13.5 30.7 30.2 130.05 25.4 76.2 12.7 72.4 28.4
Picture is a representation of actual product
Order Information
LOAD RATING PART # PRICE
500 lb (226.8 kg) 84818 Consult
1,000 lb (453.6 kg) 64876 Consult
2,500 lb (1134.0 kg) 64877 Consult
4,000 lb (1814.4 kg) 64878 Consult
5,000 lb (2268.0 kg) 64879 Consult
Interchangeable Products
MANUFACTURER PART #
Mettler Toledo
500 lb-8 ft cable TB601019-008
1,000 lb-20 ft cable TB601016-020
2,500 lb-8 ft cable TB601016-008
4,000 lb-20 ft cable TB601017-020
5,000 lb-8 ft cable TB601018-008
Rice Lake Weighing Systems RLH35 page 127.
Specifications
Full Scale Output:
3.0 mV/V